
111m TRACK RANKING LIST
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Updated: 31 Mar 2025

Bruce Addison
Bruce Carter
Reynard Brendan
Hayden Christian
Binns Rob
Dewar Tiernan
Robbins Logan

Zhang Olivia
de Haan Mirthe

Last First Category 500m 1000m Seconds 1500m
Total
(Sec)

PVQ Std:
500+1500/3

97.209
97.311
99.593

101.728
102.050
102.320
116.141

105.448
110.421

Seconds Seconds
T2C-20 47.164 47.164 2:30.135 150.135 197.299
T2C-21 46.663 46.663 2:31.944 151.944 198.607
T2T-15 47.779 47.779 1:38.860 98.860 2:35.443 155.443 302.082
T2T-13 49.731 49.731 1:41.501 101.501 2:35.991 155.991 307.223
Master 3 49.285 49.285 1:41.712 101.712 2:38.295 158.295 309.292
T2T-14 49.563 49.563 1:39.003 99.003 2:38.271 158.271 306.837
T2C-20 54.991 54.991 1:55.032 115.032 3:03.451 183.451 353.474

T2T-13 50.424 50.424 1:46.711 106.711 2:45.071 165.071 322.206
T2T-15 53.539 53.539 1:50.698 110.698 2:50.645 170.645 334.882


